Harlem Baptist Church 3-K Daily Schedule (Example)

2025-2026

Classroom Management Strategies

Focus on the children AT ALL times.

Provide many toy options to limit fighting.

Use redirection strategies when children begin fighting over toys.
Use “transition” songs to help identify when change is coming.
Always speak kindly, quietly, and firmly.

Use learning /vocabulary words while playing with kids.

Always participate in playtime with the kids,

Harlem Baptist 3-K Daily Class Schedule

7:30-8:10

810-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00

1:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3.40-410

Soft Start Activities in Gym
Drop off/Restroom /Hand Washing

Brealfast Snack
Bathroom/Wash Hands

Circle Time
Recess
Bathroom /Wash Hands

Bible Story

Centers/Small Groups
Blocks, Kitchen, Science, Art, Dress Up, Doll House, Train Set, Puzzles, Writing, etc...

Lunch in Gym
Recess

Bathroom /Wash Hands
Storytime

Nap Time
Afternoon Snack with Educational Song/Pack Up

Dismissal



