## Harlem Baptist Church 3-K Daily Schedule (Example) 2025-2026

## **Classroom Management Strategies**

Focus on the children AT ALL times.

Provide many toy options to limit fighting.

Use redirection strategies when children begin fighting over toys.

Use "transition" songs to help identify when change is coming.

Always speak kindly, quietly, and firmly.

3:00-3:30

3:40-4:10

Use learning/vocabulary words while playing with kids.

Always participate in playtime with the kids.

## Harlem Baptist 3-K Daily Class Schedule

Dismissal

7:30-8:10	Soft Start Activities in Gym
8:10-8:30	Drop off/Restroom/Hand Washing
8:30-9:00	Breakfast Snack Bathroom/Wash Hands
9:00-9:30	Circle Time
9:30-10:00	Recess
10:00-10:10	Bathroom/Wash Hands
10:10-10:30	Bible Story
10:30-11:30	Centers/Small Groups Blocks, Kitchen, Science, Art, Dress Up, Doll House, Train Set, Puzzles, Writing, etc
11:30-12:00	Lunch in Gym
12:00-12:30	Recess
12:30-1:00	Bathroom/Wash Hands Storytime
1:00-3:00	Nap Time

Afternoon Snack with Educational Song/Pack Up